
 Shires League Junior Badminton Championship 2021-2022

County Suffolk

Team Day and date of 
Match

Time H/A/N Venue

U14>15
Buckinghamshire Sunday 30th Jan 12noon H Ipswich School Sports 

Centre, The Street, 
Rushmere Saint Andrew, 
Ipswich IP5 1DE

Cambridgeshire Sunday 7th Nov 2pm H ISSC Rushmere
Essex Sunday 12th Dec 2pm H ISSC Rushmere
Hertfordshire Sunday 27th Feb 1pm A HSV, De Havilland 

Campus, Mosquito Way, 
Hatfield AL10 9EU

Kent Sunday 13th Mar 11am A Thamesview
Norfolk Saturday 16th 

Oct
12pm A Open Academy, Norwich

U16>17
Cambridgeshire Sunday 21st Nov 1pm A Burwell SC
Essex Sunday 6th Feb 2pm H ISSC Rushmere
Hertfordshire 1 Sunday 16th Jan 1pm A HSV, De Havilland 

Campus, Mosquito Way, 
Hatfield AL10 9EU

Kent Sunday 20th Mar 11am H ISSC Rushmere
Norfolk Sunday 12th Dec 10.30am A Wensum, Norwich
Surrey 1 Sunday 31st Oct 2pm H ISSC Rushmere
U18>19
Cambridgeshire Sunday 6th March 2-5pm A Burwell SC
Essex Sunday 5th Dec 2pm H ISSC Rushmere
Hertfordshire Sunday 20th Feb 2pm H ISSC Rushmere
Kent Sunday 23rd Jan 2pm H ISSC Rushmere
Norfolk Sunday 7th Nov 12.30pm A Framingham Earl
Surrey 1 Saturday 9th Oct 1.30pm A Ebbisham SC


